CFW500 - NEMA4X/IP66
WASHDOWN DRIVE
Rated for Installation in
Direct Sunlight
Motors
Automation
Energy
Transmission and

Drive
Amps 3
Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
23
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Single or Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6  1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
 3/4 2.6  3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
1 1/2 4.3 1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
2 7.3 2 7.3 CFW500A07P3B2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
3 10 3 10 CFW500A10P0B2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
5 16 5 16 CFW500A16P0T2DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
7 1/2 24 7 1/2 24 CFW500B24P0T2DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
10 28 10 28 CFW500B28P0T2DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
10 33 10 33 CFW500B33P0T2DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
15 47 15 47  CFW500C47P0T2DB66G2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 11.4 45.0
25 70 20 56 CFW500C56P0T2DB66G2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 11.4 45.0
46
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1  1/2 1 CFW500A01P0T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
1 1.6 1 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
1 1/2 2.6 1 1/2 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
5 6.5 5 6.5 CFW500A06P5T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
7 1/2 10 7 1/2 10 CFW500A10P0T4DB66G2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 8.9 22.0
10 14 10 14 CFW500B14P0T4DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
10 16 10 16 CFW500B16P0T4DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
15 24 15 24 CFW500B24P0T4DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
25 31 25 31 CFW500B31P0T4DB66G2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
30 45 30 39 CFW500C39P0T4DB66G2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 11.4 45.0
50 59.2 40 49 CFW500C49P0T4DB66G2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 11.4 45.0
57
5
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac
1 1/2 1.7 1 1/2 1.7 CFW500B01P7T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
3 3 3 3 CFW500B03P0T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500B04P3T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
7 1/2 7 7 1/2 7 CFW500B07P0T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
10 10 10 10 CFW500B10P0T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
10 12 10 12 CFW500B12P0T5DB66 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 8.9 26.5
NOTES:
1. ND (Normal Duty) / VT (Variable Torque): 110% Overload / 60 Sec;
    HD (Heavy Duty) / CT (Constant Torque): 150% Overload / 60 Sec;
2. “HP” rating based on WEG W22 motors “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.

Drive
Amps 3
Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
23
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Single or Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6  1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
 3/4 2.6  3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
1 1/2 4.3 1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
2 7.3 2 7.3 CFW500A07P3B2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
3 10 3 10 CFW500A10P0B2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
5 16 5 16 CFW500A16P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
7 1/2 24 7 1/2 24 CFW500B24P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
10 28 10 28 CFW500B28P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
10 33 10 33 CFW500B33P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
15 47 15 47  CFW500C47P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 12.4 45.0
25 70 20 56 CFW500C56P0T2DB66DSG2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 12.4 45.0
46
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1  1/2 1 CFW500A01P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
1 1.6 1 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
1 1/2 2.6 1 1/2 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
5 6.5 5 6.5 CFW500A06P5T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
7 1/2 10 7 1/2 10 CFW500A10P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes A 10.4 x 6.5 x 9.9 22.0
10 14 10 14 CFW500B14P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
10 16 10 16 CFW500B16P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
15 24 15 24 CFW500B24P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
25 31 25 31 CFW500B31P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
30 45 30 39 CFW500C39P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 12.4 45.0
50 59.2 40 49 CFW500C49P0T4DB66DSG2 Yes C 18.7 x 12.6 x 12.4 45.0
57
5
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac
1 1/2 1.7 1 1/2 1.7 CFW500B01P7T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
3 3 3 3 CFW500B03P0T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500B04P3T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
7 1/2 7 7 1/2 7 CFW500B07P0T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
10 10 10 10 CFW500B10P0T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
10 12 10 12 CFW500B12P0T5DB66DS Yes B 13.4 x 8.5 x 9.9 26.5
NOTES:
1. ND (Normal Duty) / VT (Variable Torque): 110% Overload / 60 Sec;
    HD (Heavy Duty) / CT (Constant Torque): 150% Overload / 60 Sec;
2. “HP” rating based on WEG W22 motors “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.

Remote Keypad - Non Text CFW500-HMIR 3
CFW500 Remote non-text Keypad for mounting through enclosure door (Mount-
ing Frame Kit is not required).
0.6
Remote Keypad - Advanced Text HMI-01 4
CFW500 Remote Advanced Text Keypad for mounting through enclosure door
(Mounting Frame Kit is required).
0.4
Remote Keypad - Advanced Text
Frame Kit
CFW500-RHMIF CFW500 Remote Advanced Text Keypad enclosure door mounting frame kit 0.5
HMI Cable 1M CFW500-CCHMIR01M 3.3 ft (1 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.5
HMI Cable 2M CFW500-CCHMIR02M 6.6 ft (2 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.7
HMI Cable 3M CFW500-CCHMIR03M 9.9 ft (3 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.0
HMI Cable 5M CFW500-CCHMIR05M 16 ft (5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.2
HMI Cable 7.5M CFW500-CCHMIR075M 25 ft (7.5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.5
HMI Cable 10M CFW500-CCHMIR010M 33 ft (10 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 2.0
Notes:
1. CFW500-IOS Card is included as standard with CFW500-IP66 Drives.
2. The Safety Function Module can be installed in the CFW500-IP66 drives in addition to the IOS module / any other I/O module / communication
module. This model only works with 230VAC and 460VAC drives.